2 hk naerskakrating.

Nr
1
4
7
16
22
24
53
54
82
95
129
146
160
191
227
228
309
324
333
340
361
375
390
424
429
440
454
457
458
458
458
458
458
458

Fornavn
Eduardes
Leif Sggaard
Marco
Thomas
Oksana
Henrik Dahl
Flemming
Michael
Kasper

Peter Sebastian

Steen

Kristian Martinez

Niels

Morten Godtkjaer

Francheska

Jorgen Barner

Claus
Bjarke
Jakob
Niels-Peder
Malte

Carl
Gustav
Bent

John Erik
Mia

Bo

Ib Lund
Magnus Kehl
Toke

Lis K.
Matthias
Per

Lasse Dahl

Goddag til de nye i dret 2013

Efternavn
Rozentalis
Kristensen
Ferrante
Christensen
Vovk
Pedersen
Dickow
Taanquist
Henriksen
Stuhr
Johansen
Vestergard
Grgnnehgj
Larsen
D'Alessio
Jespersen
Olsson
Larsen
Sirebon
Skotte
Larsen
Hilsen
Traerup
Lorentzen
Hansen
Gammeltolft
Brinch
Hansen
Andersen
Andersen
Dam
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Skjoldborg

Klub
Kgge
Sorg
Slagelse
Naestved
Naestved
Kgge
Sorg
Naestved
Kgge
Kgge
Kgge
Greve
Skovbo
Haslev
Vordingborg
Maribo
Nyk. Sj.
Dianalund
Nyk. F.
Sydgstlolland
Jyderup
Nyk. Sj.
Sorg
Maribo
Nakskov
Korsgr
Greve
Maribo
Maribo
Mgn
Praestg
Maribo
Maribo
Kgge

Rn
2612
2286
2213
2130
2083
2073
1960
1959
1856
1834
1772
1736
1700
1638
1583
1581
1433
1391
1361
1339
1300
1258
1213
1111
1100
1056
1007
1002
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

kilde: DSU 1.1.2014. Nye registreringer: 34




